LOW VOLTAGE AUDIO POWER AMPLIFIER
 Oct. 2006  Rev. 1. 3   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
                Data Sheet
            AZ386
General Description
The AZ386 is a power amplifier designed for use in
low voltage consumer applications. The gain is inter-

                Data Sheet
            AZ386
Ordering Information
Package Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOIC-8 0 to 70oC
AZ386M AZ386M-E1 386M 386M-E1 Tube
AZ386MTR AZ386MTR-E1 386M 386M-E1 Tape & Reel
DIP-8 0 to 70oC AZ386P AZ386P-E1 AZ386P AZ386P-E1 Tube
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant.
Circuit Type
Package
M: SOIC-8